
Half Moon Bay Public School- Walking School Bus  

Walking Directions 
Stop #1   River Mist at Bristling Cres (N) 

7:49 AM     Walk on (W) sidewalk north bound 
                 Cross  Dundonald (West Leg) 

                 Cross River Mist to East sidewalk  
                 Use north leg of Roundabout. 

Stop #2   River Mist at Dundonald  
7:51 AM Pick up on east sidewalk  
                Continue on River Mist 
Start #3  River Mist at Dutchmans Way 

7:55 AM Continue on River Mist 
Stop #4   River Mist at Brambling Way 

8:00 AM   Continue on River Mist  
Stop #5   River Mist at River Rock 

8:02 AM Continue on River Mist 
Stop #6   River Mist at Cambrian 

8:04 AM    Use east crossing to cross Cambrian 
  Cross River Mist at Cambrian  

              Continue on River Mist using west                  
sidewalk        

Stop #7   River Mist at Riverset 
8:07 AM Continue on River Mist 

Stop #8   River Mist at Riverbreeze 
8:08 AM Continue on River Mist 

                  Cross River Run 

                  Turn Left towards School 
                  Cross  Riverboat Heights 

                  Enter School Yard by the staff          
   parking lot 

School     Half Moon Bay PS 

8:15 AM    

Legend 
 

Walking School Bus Stop 

 

 Walking Path 

 

 School 

 

Adult Crossing Guard 

 5 

 4 

  3 

  2 

  1 

  7 

  6 

  8 


